
562-980-3412

213-894-7697

Main Telephone Line: (213) 894-3600

Initials
Curtis_Samson@cacp.uscourts.gov CWS

CCD 213-894-5835

JB 213-894-3628

MT 213-894-0928

Anuja_Gregg@cacp.uscourts.gov AGX 213-894-2771

Michael_Rieger@cacp.uscourts.gov MBR 213-894-6024

Christine_Aranda@cacp.uscourts.gov CA 213-894-6017

Jennifer_Soliz@cacp.uscourts.gov JAS 213-894-5656

Helene Creager-Supv HC 213-894-7697

KMR 213-894-3608

Jennifer Soliz

helene_creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

Kristie Rzonca

213-894-7698

Kristie_Rzonca@cacp.uscourts.gov

Jeanie_Blodgett@cacp.uscourts.govJeanie Blodgett

TREATMENT SERVICE COORDINATORS

Christine Aranda

Mahogany_Thomas@cacp.uscourts.gov

Helene Creager-MH Coordinator

562-980-4112

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

OFFICER CONTACT LIST 

Michael Rieger

EMAIL ADDRESS:OFFICER:

Jennifer Smith-SA Coordinator

Anuja Gregg

Calvin_Daniels@cacp.uscourts.govCalvin Daniels

Phone Number:

Helene_Creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

NAME:

Mahogany Thomas

Carla Garcia-Treatment Ser. Asst. Carla_Garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov

Curtis Samson-Supv

                            Fax: (213) 894-3627

LOS ANGELES OFFICE

PHONE NUMBER:



562-980-3412

213-894-7697

Initials
JMS

CRJ 310-215-2467

DJB 310-215-2464

RWC 310-215-2391

TM 310-215-2465

JAD 310-215-1338

Paul_Parsons@cacp.uscourts.gov PBP 310-215-2059

ATA 310-215-2074

GJM 310-215-2134

MEA 310-431-1163

ENJ 310-431-1164

Helen Zaytseva helen_zaytseva@cacp.uscourts.gov HZ 805-962-8478

Richard_An@cacp.uscourts.gov RA

Natasha_Mingo@cacp.uscourts.gov NM 310-215-2029

Grant_Meyers@cacp.uscourts.gov GAM

KS 310-431-1172

JA 310-215-2466

EL 310-215-2469

John_Kim@cacp.uscourts.gov JYK

Jane Alcala

Eddie Lawrence Eddie_Lawrence@cacp.uscourts.gov

John Kim

Julie_Dickinson@cacp.uscourts.gov

Kameron Smith

Tanisha McNeal

INGLEWOOD OFFICE

OFFICER CONTACT LIST 
TREATMENT SERVICE COORDINATORS

EMAIL ADDRESS: Phone Number:NAME:

Michelle Armstrong

Richard An

Ava_Austin@cacp.uscourts.gov

Michelle_Armstrong@cacp.uscourts.gov

Erica_Jackson@cacp.uscourts.gov

Paul Parsons-Supv.

Gregory_Metoyer@cacp.uscourts.govGreg Metoyer

310-215-1393

310-215-1383

Erica Jackson

Julie Dickinson

Natasha Mingo-Supv.

310-215-2562

Tanisha_McNeal@cacp.uscourts.gov

Grant Meyers

Ava Austin

David_Beaupre@cacp.uscourts.gov

R_William_Crovella@cacp.uscourts.govBill Crovella

OFFICER:

 Fax: (310) 431-1128 or (310) 215-2088

EMAIL ADDRESS:

David Beaupre

Kameron_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Jane_Alcala@cacp.uscourts.gov

PHONE NUMBER:

Cordale Johnson Cordale_Johnson@cacp.uscourts.gov

Main Telephone Line: (310) 215-2288

310-215-2135Jerry Smith- Supv.

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Jerry_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Phone Number:

Jennifer Smith-SA Coordinator Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Helene Creager-MH Coordinator Helene_Creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

Carla Garcia-Treatment Ser. Asst. Carla_Garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov 562-980-4112

NAME:



562-980-3412

213-894-7697

Initials
Benjamin_Ventura@cacp.uscourts.gov BV 661-940-1568

AC

Initials

Rickie_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov RSS 562-980-3410

SJH 562-980-3417

SKF 562-980-3411

WLT 562-980-3418

JRK 562-980-3415

Sue Miracle Sue_Miracle@cacp.uscourts.gov SAM 562-980-4111

MJB 562-980-3409

Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov JLS 562-980-3412

MSW 562-980-3413

Helene Creager-MH Coordinator Helene_Creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

Carla Garcia-Treatment Ser. Asst. Carla_Garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov

Marla Weisenfeld

Steven_Frydman@cacp.uscourts.gov

Marla_Weisenfeld@cacp.uscourts.gov

Mike Beiras

LANCASTER OFFICE

PHONE NUMBER:

Jarrod Kennelly

Shalimar_Hooks@cacp.uscourts.govShalimar Hooks

OFFICER CONTACT LIST 

Jennifer Smith-SA Coordinator Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Jarrod_Kennelly@cacp.uscourts.gov

                            Fax: (661) 940-1561

Main Telephone Line: (661) 940-1566

EMAIL ADDRESS:

562-980-4112

661-940-1562

OFFICER:

Phone Number:

Benjamin Ventura

Main Telephone Line: (562) 980-3407

Arlene Carty

Michael_Beiras@cacp.uscourts.gov

NAME: EMAIL ADDRESS:

Arlene_Carty@cacp.uscourts.gov

LONG BEACH OFFICE

Rickie Smith-Supv

Steven Frydman

                            Fax: (562) 980-3421

OFFICER:

PHONE NUMBER:

Wendy Thompson

EMAIL ADDRESS:

Wendy_Thompson@cacp.uscourts.gov

TREATMENT SERVICE COORDINATORS

Jennifer Smith-Supv.



562-980-3412

213-894-7697

Initials

Christina_Quan@cacp.uscourts.gov CTQ 714-338-2905

Richard Hwang richard_hwang@cacp.uscourts.gov RH 714-338-2945

Vikki Montano vikki_montano@cacp.uscourts.gov VAM 714-338-2932

CS 714-338-2907

Terry Ginsburg Terry_Ginsburg@cacp.uscourts.gov TAG 714-338-2882

VB

Amy_Belland@cacp.uscourts.gov ASB 714-338-2934

Kalia Batts KLB 714-338-2931

Marcia Edsall Marcia_Edsall@cacp.uscourts.gov MHE 714-338-2906

Joe Garcia JGG 714-338-2906

TB

Noreen Dona noreen_dona@cacp.uscourts.gov NDQ 714-338-2930

Lilian Smith Lillian_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov LSS 714-338-2912

KWKrystal Ward krystal_ward@cacp.uscourts.gov 714-338-2916

Amy Belland-Supv.

van_bostic@cacp.uscourts.gov 714-338-2929

PHONE NUMBER:

calvin_smith@cacp.uscourts.govCalvin Smith

Kalia_Batts@cacp.uscourts.gov

OFFICER:

tyrone_brittingham@cacp.uscourts.govTyrone Brittingham

EMAIL ADDRESS:
                            Fax: (714) 338-2904

714-338-2880

SANTA ANA OFFICE

joe_garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov

Helene_Creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

Carla Garcia-Treatment Ser. Asst. Carla_Garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov

Main Telephone Line: (714) 338-2900

OFFICER CONTACT LIST 

Christina Quan-Supv.

TREATMENT SERVICE COORDINATORS

NAME: EMAIL ADDRESS: Phone Number:

Jennifer Smith-SA Coordinator Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Helene Creager-MH Coordinator

562-980-4112

Van Bostic



562-980-3412

213-894-7697

Initials

Thomas_Granucci@cacp.uscourts.gov TPG

Robert Chavez Robert_Chavez@cacp.uscourts.gov RDC 562-864-7783

Graciela_Gudino@cacp.uscourts.gov GC 562-868-4446

Bonita Dixion Bonita_Dixion@cacp.uscourts.gov BMD 562-863-6647

Mike Farrelly Michael_Farrelly@cacp.uscourts.gov MMF 562-863-2536

Cynthia Carr CMC 562-863-7239

Michael_Bradford@cacp.uscourts.gov MHB 562-868-5727

AS 562-868-1562

Manuel Ontiveros Manuel_Ontiveros@cacp.uscourts.gov MTO 562-868-1753

Alan Winton Alan_Winton@cacp.uscourts.gov ALW 562-864-7784

Joey Aguayo Johnson JXA 562-863-6261

Jeanette Gonzalez Jeannette_Gonzalez@cacp.uscourts.gov JCG 562-929-1824

Aaron Vereen Aaron_Vereen@cacp.uscourts.gov AV 562-868-3709

ASY 562-980-3414

NAME:

cynthia_carr@cacp.uscourts.gov

                            Fax: (562) 863-5083

Thomas Granucci-

Supv.

Agustin Sanchez Agustin_Sanchez@cacp.uscourts.gov

Phone Number:EMAIL ADDRESS:

Amy Young

Main Telephone Line: (562) 863-5786

PHONE NUMBER:

OFFICER CONTACT LIST 
TREATMENT SERVICE COORDINATORS

Jennifer Smith-SA Coordinator Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Amy_Young@cacp.uscourts.gov

Graciela Gudiño

Joey_AguayoJohnson@cacp.uscourts.gov

Michael Bradford-

562-863-2937

Helene_Creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

SANTA FE SPRINGS OFFICE

OFFICER: EMAIL ADDRESS:

Helene Creager-MH Coordinator

562-980-4112Carla Garcia-Treatment Ser. Asst. Carla_Garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov



562-980-3412

213-894-7697

Initials

Randy_Limbach@cacp.uscourts.gov RSL

Carla Laubacher Carla_Laubacher@cacp.uscourts.gov CML 805-644-1791

Greg Amantia Gregory_Amantia@cacp.uscourts.gov GJA 805-644-5028

Brandon Schneider Brandon_Schneider@cacp.uscourts.gov BSS 805-644-4685

Carolyn Houston Carolyn_Houston@cacp.uscourts.gov CRH 818-346-3389

Initials

Randy_Limbach@cacp.uscourts.gov RSL

Chris Quici Christopher_Quici@cacp.uscourts.gov CLQ 805-963-8125

Mia Espinoza ME

PHONE NUMBER:

805-962-0886

mia_espinoza@cacp.uscourts.gov 805-899-4815

NAME: EMAIL ADDRESS: Phone Number:

Carla Garcia-Treatment Ser. Asst. Carla_Garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov

Randy Limbach-

Supv. 805-962-0886

OFFICER:

Main Telephone Line: (805) 644-7275

                            Fax: (805) 642-1149

OFFICER: EMAIL ADDRESS:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

SANTA BARBARA OFFICE Main Telephone Line: (805) 963-3575

                            Fax: (805) 962-0427

Randy Limbach-

Supv.

TREATMENT SERVICE COORDINATORS

OFFICER CONTACT LIST 

562-980-4112

Jennifer Smith-SA Coordinator Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Helene Creager-MH Coordinator Helene_Creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

PHONE NUMBER:

VENTURA OFFICE



562-980-3412

213-894-7697

Initials

Maria Zarglis-Supv. Maria_Zarglis@cacp.uscourts.gov MGZ 909-383-5780

Benita Grimm Benita_Grimm@cacp.uscourts.gov BKG 909-383-5568

Jesse Jacobs Jesse_Jacobs@cacp.uscourts.gov JJ 909-383-3788

Dena_Vasquez@cacp.uscourts.gov DRV 909-383-3787

Jana Rivers JER 909-383-3791

Sharon Summers Sharon_Summers@cacp.uscourts.gov SLS 909-383-5549

Rachel Schnayerson rachel_schnayerson@cacp.uscourts.gov RS 909-383-7713

MM

DR

Neil Susman-Supv Neil_Susman@cacp.uscourts.gov NAS 909-383-5781

Sherry Harrison sherry_harrison@cacp.uscourts.gov SJH 909-383-3780

Brittney Cambre brittney_cambre@cacp.uscourts.gov BC 909-383-5521

Michael Palmer Michael_Palmer@cacp.uscourts.gov MP 909-383-5512

Mitch Halicki Mitchell_Halicki@cacp.uscourts.gov MFH 909-383-3793

Shawna Olachea Shawna_Olachea@cacp.uscourts.gov SMO 909-383-3786

Jose Sanchez Jose_Sanchez@cacp.uscourts.gov JGS 909-383-5526

ES 909-383-3781

Mark Chavez-Supv. Mark_Chavez@cacp.uscourts.gov MRC 909-383-5730

Robert Segura Robert_Segura@cacp.uscourts.gov RPS 909-383-3785

Rosa Huertas Rosa_Huertas@cacp.uscourts.gov RMH 909-383-5772

Helene Hickman Helene_Hickman@cacp.uscourts.gov HRH 909-383-5577

Jodie Knez JCK 909-383-5782

Ashley Ross Ashley_Ross@cacp.uscourts.gov ALR 909-383-3790

JT 909-383-4225

Ferreol_Vidana@cacp.uscourts.gov IV 909-383-6311

Wendy_Wong@cacp.uscourts.gov WW 909-383-5524

Matthew Mercer matthew_mercer@cacp.uscourts.gov 909-383-5605

TREATMENT SERVICE COORDINATORS

Jennifer Smith-SA Coordinator Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Helene Creager-MH Coordinator

EMAIL ADDRESS: Phone Number:

OFFICER CONTACT LIST 

                            Fax: (909) 383-5602

NAME:

562-980-4112

OFFICER: EMAIL ADDRESS: PHONE NUMBER:

Joe_Torres@cacp.uscourts.gov

Denise Rose denise_rose@cacp.uscourts.gov 909-383-5781

Ito Vidana

Dena Vasquez

Wendy Wong

Eric Siles Eric_Siles@cacp.uscourts.gov

Helene_Creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

Carla_Garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov

Main Telephone Line: (909) 383-5521

Carla Garcia-Treatment Ser. Asst.

Jodie_Knez@cacp.uscourts.gov

SAN BERNARDINO OFFICE

Jana_Rivers@cacp.uscourts.gov

Joe Torres



562-980-3412

213-894-7697

Initials

Brady_McCord@cacp.uscourts.gov BMC 626-338-4388

Eduardo_Meza@cacp.uscourts.gov EM 626-960-0387

Laurie Alonso Laurie_Alonso@cacp.uscourts.gov LAA 626-962-4121

Matthew Chheng Matthew_Chheng@cacp.uscourts.gov MC 626-960-0327

Deborah Consiglio Deborah_Consiglio@cacp.uscourts.gov DYC 626-960-4939

MRL 626-960-4930

Alberto_Martinez-Granillo@cacp.uscourts.gov AMG 626-960-5497

Lisa Sandoval Lisa_Sandoval@cacp.uscourts.gov LMS 626-960-4587

NU 626-960-0926

Initials

Gregory Kirk-Supv. gregory_kirk@cacp.uscourts.gov GK 818-346-1145

Shannon Angelidis Shannon_Angelidis@cacp.uscourts.gov SEA 805-644-1750

Isaiah Muro IJM 818-346-1906

Richard Rosette Richard_Rosette@cacp.uscourts.gov RBR 818-346-1567

Karl Swanson Karl_Swanson@cacp.uscourts.gov KMS 818-346-2436

Will_Blankley@cacp.uscourts.gov GWB 818-346-1058

Brent Udolph Brent_Udolph@cacp.uscourts.gov BDU 818-346-2768

Randy Orlow Randy_Orlow@cacp.uscourts.gov RO 818-346-3065

Noelle Jones Noelle_Jones@cacp.uscourts.gov NJ 818-346-1897

Alex Guevara Alex_Guevara@cacp.uscourts.gov AG 818-346-1614

Ed Meza

OFFICER: EMAIL ADDRESS: PHONE NUMBER:

WOODLAND HILLS OFFICE Main Telephone Line: (818) 346-0167

                            Fax: (818) 346-5246

                            Fax: (626) 814-8639

Nora Uhl Nora_Uhl@cacp.uscourts.gov

Ric_Lugo@cacp.uscourts.gov

OFFICER: EMAIL ADDRESS:

Ric Lugo

Alberto Martinez-Granillo

Brady McCord-Supv.

PHONE NUMBER:

WEST COVINA Main Telephone Line: (626) 960-4936

OFFICER CONTACT LIST 

Will Blankley-Supv.

Isaiah_Muro@cacp.uscourts.gov

TREATMENT SERVICE COORDINATORS

EMAIL ADDRESS: Phone Number:NAME:

Carla_Garcia@cacp.uscourts.gov 562-980-4112

Jennifer Smith-SA Coordinator Jennifer_Smith@cacp.uscourts.gov

Helene Creager-MH Coordinator Helene_Creager@cacp.uscourts.gov

Carla Garcia-Treatment Ser. Asst.


